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KFivankova Simona (1983)
Cibulkova Markéta (1983)
Kotopulu Helena (1980)
Mihokova Livia (1999)
Crhonkovéa Markéta (2001)
Kratka Lucie (1978)

TylSova Daniela (1978)
Anderlova Adéla (2002)
Anderlova Monika (2002)
Zemankova Iva (1976)
Krajhanzlova Martina (1987)
Dopitova Lucie (1992)
Pospisilova Jana (1983)
Dragonidesova Veronika (1990)
Satavova Lenka (1986)
Stolarcikova Julie Sandra (1980)
Voborna Jana (1998)

Fialova Lucie (1981)
Losertova Alena (1988)
Crkvova Kristyna (1997)
Jurdova Monika (1986)

Pufr Krejc¢i Katefina (1982)
Besperat Barbora (1989)
Kolarova Hana (1993)
Odstrcilova Jana (1996)
Moravcéikova-Stachova Gabriela (1973)
Zimenova Katarina (2003)
Posltova Kristyna (1996)
Rajnoch Barbora (1996)
Malikova Martina (1991)
Salkova Lucie (2004)
Seidlova Martina (2003)
Chromik Michaela (1984)
Bencova Renata (1977)
Krémarova Petra (1992)
Chantelli Dita (1979)
Cunatova Tereza (2007)
Cerna Klara (1990)

ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON
IRON STARS BEROUN
CSG TRI TEAM

Liga 100 TRIMAN
ROAD2KONA
Loko Trutnov
TITAN TRILIFE
TITAN TRILIFE

ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON
Liga 100 TRIMAN
Liga 100 TRIMAN

TT Pfibram, z. s.

USK Akademik Cheb
ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON
Zapro team

CSG TRI TEAM

CSG TRI TEAM

ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON

Café racers

CSG TRI TEAM
BET

Triatlon Plzen

TITAN TRILIFE
TTK Slavia VS Plzeft
TITAN TRILIFE

Triatlon Ceska Lipa

BET

950,00 (2.)
900,00 (4.)
920,00 (3.)
290,00 (5.)
830,00 (14.)
840,00 (13.)
810,00 (16.)
798,00 (20.)
796,00 (22.)
770,00 (86.)
800,00 (17.)
788,00 (41.)
785,00 (45.)
0,00 (51.)
820,00 (15.)
792,00 (35.)
790,00 (37.)
794,00 (24.)
789,00 (40.)
781,00 (54.)
774,00 (74.)
768,00 (97.)
1000,00 (1.)

880,00 (6.)
870,00 (8.)
860,00 (10.)
850,00 (12.)

799,00 (18.)

797,00 (21.)

1050,00 (1.)
998,00 (2.)

920,00 (3.)
1000,00 (1.)
950,00 (2.)
900,00 (4.)
870,00 (7.)
820,00 (12.)
890,00 (5.)
860,00 (8.)
880,00 (6.)
840,00 (10.)
798,00 (23.)
830,00 (11.)
850,00 (9.)

810,00 (13.)

800,00 (19.)

797,00 (25.)

1050,00 (1.)
998,00 (2.)
966,00 (3.)

900,00 (6.)
950,00 (3.)
920,00 (5.)
890,00 (8.)
870,00 (10.)
860,00 (11.)
880,00 (9.)
792,00 (28.)
798,00 (19.)
810,00 (16.)
800,00 (17.)
796,00 (22.)
820,00 (15.)

795,00 (23.)

793,00 (26.)

1000,00 (2.)

850,00 (12.)
840,00 (13.)
830,00 (14.)

799,00 (18.)
797,00 (20.)

TRIATLON
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&S
WV

Celkem
3050,00
2916,00
2916,00
2760,00
2620,00
2580,00
2575,00
2548,00
2536,00
2497,00
2478,00
2438,00
2383,00
1741,00
1650,00
1642,00
1610,00
1604,00
1584,00
1581,00
1567,00
1565,00
1000,00
1000,00
966,00
924,00
880,00
870,00
860,00
850,00
850,00
840,00
830,00
799,00
799,00
799,00
797,00
797,00



- Simkova Barbora (1994) BET 795,00 (23.) --- - - --- 795,00

Fialova Hana (1972) 0,00 (63.) - 794,00 (25.) 794,00
- Hordkova Karolina (1992) MOV3MENT 793,00 (26.) --- - - --- 793,00
- Tobiskova Diana (2000) TriLion team 791,00 (36.) --- - - --- 791,00
Kolovratova Sarka (1980) 787,00 (42.) 787,00
- Kuklikova Lucie (1997) 786,00 (43.) --- - - --- 786,00
- Mojdlové Zuzana (1975) ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON 784,00 (48.) - - --- - 784,00
- Mi¢ochova Katefina (1986) 783,00 (50.) --- - - --- 783,00
- Novéak Kramarova Elena (1981) 782,00 (53.) --- - - --- 782,00
- SindelaFova Michaela (2002) TriLion team 780,00 (55.) - 0,00 (.) - - 780,00
- Cepkova Markéta (1982) 779,00 (59.) --- - - --- 779,00
- Jirmanova Markéta (1999) 778,00 (62.) --- - - --- 778,00
- Langerova Tereza (1974) TCV JindfichGv Hradec 777,00 (65.) --- - - --- 777,00
- Schneiderova Lucie (1999) 776,00 (70.) --- - - --- 776,00
- Honzikova Lucie (1982) 775,00 (72.) --- - - --- 775,00
- Kubikova Barbora (1986) 773,00 (80.) --- - - --- 773,00
Pirklova Markéta (1986) ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON 772,00 (81.) 772,00
- Hyldkova Dana (1961) 771,00 (82.) --- - - --- 771,00
- Vavrochova Jaroslava (1976) 769,00 (96.) --- - - --- 769,00
- Vdclavkova Petra (1979) Spartak Trutnov 767,00 (101.) --- - - --- 767,00
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