

DLOUHÝ TRIATLON 2025 - (Ženy)



#	Jméno	Klub	07.06.	21.06.	20.07.	02.08.	30.08.	Celkem
1	Křivánková Simona (1983)	ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON	950,00 (2.)	1050,00 (1.)	---	1050,00 (1.)	---	3050,00
2	Cibulková Markéta (1983)	IRON STARS BEROUN	900,00 (4.)	998,00 (2.)	920,00 (3.)	998,00 (2.)	900,00 (6.)	2916,00
3	Kotopulu Helena (1980)	CSG TRI TEAM	920,00 (3.)	---	1000,00 (1.)	966,00 (3.)	950,00 (3.)	2916,00
4	Mihoková Lívia (1999)		890,00 (5.)	---	950,00 (2.)	---	920,00 (5.)	2760,00
5	Crhonková Markéta (2001)	Liga 100 TRIMAN	830,00 (14.)	---	900,00 (4.)	---	890,00 (8.)	2620,00
6	Krátká Lucie (1978)	CSG TRI TEAM	840,00 (13.)	---	870,00 (7.)	---	870,00 (10.)	2580,00
7	Tylšová Daniela (1978)	Loko Trutnov	810,00 (16.)	945,00 (4.)	820,00 (12.)	---	---	2575,00
8	Anderlová Adéla (2002)	SK CONTI-RSC	798,00 (20.)	---	890,00 (5.)	---	860,00 (11.)	2548,00
9	Anderlová Monika (2002)	SK CONTI-RSC	796,00 (22.)	---	860,00 (8.)	---	880,00 (9.)	2536,00
10	Zemánková Iva (1976)		770,00 (86.)	---	---	935,00 (9.)	792,00 (28.)	2497,00
11	Krajhanzlová Martina (1987)	ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON	800,00 (17.)	---	880,00 (6.)	---	798,00 (19.)	2478,00
12	Dopitová Lucie (1992)	Liga 100 TRIMAN	788,00 (41.)	---	840,00 (10.)	---	810,00 (16.)	2438,00
13	Pospíšilová Jana (1983)	Liga 100 TRIMAN	785,00 (45.)	---	798,00 (23.)	---	800,00 (17.)	2383,00
14	Dragonidesova Veronika (1990)		0,00 (51.)	---	---	945,00 (4.)	796,00 (22.)	1741,00
15	Šatavová Lenka (1986)	TT Příbram, z. s.	820,00 (15.)	---	830,00 (11.)	---	---	1650,00
16	Stolarčíková Julie Sandra (1980)	USK Akademik Cheb	792,00 (35.)	---	850,00 (9.)	---	---	1642,00
17	Voborná Jana (1998)	ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON	790,00 (37.)	---	---	---	820,00 (15.)	1610,00
18	Fialová Lucie (1981)		794,00 (24.)	---	810,00 (13.)	---	---	1604,00
19	Losertová Alena (1988)	Zapro team	789,00 (40.)	---	---	---	795,00 (23.)	1584,00
20	Crkvová Kristýna (1997)		781,00 (54.)	---	800,00 (19.)	---	---	1581,00
21	Jurdová Monika (1986)		774,00 (74.)	---	---	---	793,00 (26.)	1567,00
22	Pufr Krejčí Kateřina (1982)	CSG TRI TEAM	768,00 (97.)	---	797,00 (25.)	---	---	1565,00
---	Besperát Barbora (1989)	CSG TRI TEAM	1000,00 (1.)	---	---	---	---	1000,00
---	Kolářová Hana (1993)		---	---	---	---	1000,00 (2.)	1000,00
---	Odstrčilová Jana (1996)	ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON	---	966,00 (3.)	---	---	---	966,00
---	Moravčíková-Stachová Gabriela (1973)	Café racers	---	---	---	924,00 (10.)	---	924,00
---	Zímenová Katarína (2003)		880,00 (6.)	---	---	---	---	880,00
---	Posltová Kristýna (1996)	CSG TRI TEAM	870,00 (8.)	---	0,00 (.)	---	---	870,00
---	Rajnoch Barbora (1996)	BET	860,00 (10.)	---	---	---	---	860,00
---	Malíková Martina (1991)		---	---	---	---	850,00 (12.)	850,00
---	Šálková Lucie (2004)	Triatlon Plzeň	850,00 (12.)	---	---	---	---	850,00
---	Seidlová Martina (2003)	TITAN TRILIFE	---	---	---	---	840,00 (13.)	840,00
---	Chromík Michaela (1984)		---	---	---	---	830,00 (14.)	830,00
---	Benčová Renáta (1977)	TTK Slavia VŠ Plzeň	799,00 (18.)	---	---	---	---	799,00
---	Krčmářová Petra (1992)		---	---	799,00 (20.)	---	---	799,00
---	Chantelli Dita (1979)	TITAN TRILIFE	---	---	---	---	799,00 (18.)	799,00
---	Čunátová Tereza (2007)	Triatlon Česká Lípa	---	---	---	---	797,00 (20.)	797,00
---	Černá Klára (1990)	BET	797,00 (21.)	---	---	---	---	797,00

---	Šimková Barbora (1994)	BET	795,00 (23.)	---	---	---	---	795,00
---	Fialová Hana (1972)		0,00 (63.)	---	---	---	794,00 (25.)	794,00
---	Horáková Karolína (1992)	MOV3MENT	793,00 (26.)	---	---	---	---	793,00
---	Tobišková Diana (2000)	TriLion team	791,00 (36.)	---	---	---	---	791,00
---	Kolovratová Šárka (1980)		787,00 (42.)	---	---	---	---	787,00
---	Kuklíková Lucie (1997)		786,00 (43.)	---	---	---	---	786,00
---	Mojdlová Zuzana (1975)	ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON	784,00 (48.)	---	---	---	---	784,00
---	Mlčochová Kateřina (1986)		783,00 (50.)	---	---	---	---	783,00
---	Novák Kramarová Elena (1981)		782,00 (53.)	---	---	---	---	782,00
---	Šindelářová Michaela (2002)	TriLion team	780,00 (55.)	---	0,00 (.)	---	---	780,00
---	Cepková Markéta (1982)		779,00 (59.)	---	---	---	---	779,00
---	Jirmanová Markéta (1999)		778,00 (62.)	---	---	---	---	778,00
---	Langerová Tereza (1974)	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	777,00 (65.)	---	---	---	---	777,00
---	Schneiderová Lucie (1999)		776,00 (70.)	---	---	---	---	776,00
---	Honzíková Lucie (1982)		775,00 (72.)	---	---	---	---	775,00
---	Kubíková Barbora (1986)		773,00 (80.)	---	---	---	---	773,00
---	Pirklová Markéta (1986)	ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON	772,00 (81.)	---	---	---	---	772,00
---	Hyláková Dana (1961)		771,00 (82.)	---	---	---	---	771,00
---	Vavrochová Jaroslava (1976)		769,00 (96.)	---	---	---	---	769,00
---	Václavková Petra (1979)	Spartak Trutnov	767,00 (101.)	---	---	---	---	767,00

Generováno dne 14.04.2026 16:10